
 

ARWACHIN BHARTI BHAWAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, C- BLOCK, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI – 95 

DATESHEET FOR UT- III CLASS – X, XI, XII (October - 2023) 

 

 

                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note :   

1. Above 80% attendance is must. 

 2. Students will not be allowed to go home during the exam for any reason so do not come to collect your ward.  

3. In case of illness send a medical along with application on the same day but do not send the child to school.  

4. School Timings will be 7:20 am to 1:30 pm.  

                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                      HOS 

 

Date/Day X XI XII 

19.10.23(Thursday) Maths Phy.Edu. Phy.Edu. 

20.10.23(Friday) Hindi B.st/Pol.Sci/Physics English 

21.10.23(Saturday) PTM 

22.10.23(Sunday) Sunday 

23.10.23(Monday) Ram Navmi 

24.10.23(Tuesday) Dussehra 

25.10.23(Wednesday) S.Sci. Maths/H.Sci. Bio/CS/Hindi 

26.10.23(Thursday) English Hist/Acct./Chemistry Maths/Home Science 

27.10.23(Friday) I.T/Skt. English B.st/Pol.Sci./Physics 

28.10.23(Saturday) Valmiki Jayanti 

29.10.23(Sunday) Sunday 

30.10.23(Monday) - Bio/CS/Hindi Hist/Acct/Chemistry 

31.10.23(Tuesday) Science Economics Economics 
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